## associate detailer membership benefits

Associate Members of the American Institute of Steel Construction enjoy many benefits, both professional and economic, including the following:

- Access to AISC's Membership Directory complete with names, titles and phone numbers and the opportunity to meet and work with AISC members.
- Extensive member discounts, ranging from 10% on advertising in Modern Steel Construction to 50% on publications and software, workshops, seminars, and conferences, and hundreds of dollars in savings on booth space at NASCC: The Steel Conference.
- One complimentary digital subscription to Engineering Journal.
- Technical assistance from our engineering staff at the Steel Solutions Center (aisc.org/solutions).

- A free enhanced listing on *Modern Steel Construction*'s online interactive Product Directory (value of \$3,500/year) and discounts on job postings.
- The use of the AISC Associate Member logo on company letterhead, business cards, websites and in advertising, as well as a membership plaque issued to all Associate Members.
- A direct internet link from the AISC website directly to our member websites, dramatically increasing your visibility (for web statistics, visit the AISC website at www.aisc.org).

#### note

AISC membership dues are not deductible as charitable contributions for Federal Tax purposes, however, they are deductible as an ordinary and necessary business expense.



# detailer membership application

Notice to Applicant: Please complete all items and submit application with payment. Please print or type. **Incomplete applications will not be approved.** Please allow three to five business days for processing.

1	Firm name						
	Address						
	Mailing address						
	Phone	Mobile					
	Website						
2	Additional names to be included:						
	Primary contact	Title					
	This individual will be responsible for all correspondence with AISC regarding the membership (updates, payment, account issues, etc.).						
	Email	Mobile					
	Secondary contact	Title					
	This individual is designated as an alternative contact to ensure someone is contacted in the event a Primary Contact has left the company or important information is to be relayed.						
	Email	Mobile					
	Name/Title						
	Email						
	Name/Title						
	Email						
	Name/Title						
	Email						
	Name/Title						
	Email						
	Name/Title						
	Email						
	The undersigned is primarily engaged in detailing for the structural steel industry and hereby makes application for election to Associate Membership in the AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF STEEL CONSTRUCTION, as provided in its by-laws.						
	election to Associate Membership in the AMERICAN INSTITUTE Of	F STEEL CONSTRUCTION, as provided in its by-laws.					
3	The undersigned agrees that, if duly elected to such Asso	ociate Membership, it will at all times during the					
	period in which the undersigned shall remain an Associate Member of said Institute, abide by the terms of said						
	Institute's certification of incorporation and of its by-laws, together with all lawful resolutions at any time or from time to time adopted by the members of said Institute or by its Board of Directors or by its Executive Committee,						
	and which shall be in force and effect with respect to the undersigned. By becoming a member of AISC you agree						
	to receive email from AISC concerning the structural steel industry, AISC activities, and events.						
	Company (please print)	Title					
	Signature of officer	Date					
	Name of officer (please print)						
	1 1 .						



## detailer membership dues schedule

### annual dues structure

Dues are billed in January of each year. If you are joining mid-year, dues are pro-rated on the following schedule:

**1–9 Detailers and Checkers** \$275 annually

10+ Detailers and Checkers \$1,200 annually

	January – March	April – June	July – September		October – December		
	100% of dues	75% of dues	50% of dues		25% of dues		
1	Method of payment (check one)		○ Amex	○ Visa	∩ MC		
Card number			Exp. date	Exp. date			
Billing address		City, State	City, State				
	Card holder		Signature				